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EMV AFRICA                    

PO BOX 4269                   

MIDRAND                       

1685                          

                              

Vat No   : 9470032849     

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

01/02/2024

Date Document No Odometer Order No BOS Ref Debits Credits Balance
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Pre-Paid :      90000.00

Opening Balance :      21445.22

09/01/2024 TRANSFER                                          23983                       21445.22            0.00

           0.00        21445.22

**** Reg No: HY53YWGP ****

08/01/2024 TL# 1 #2449         219595    0/M                466593         1141.64                        1141.64

11/01/2024 TL# 1 #4357         220069    0/M                466763         1109.97                        2251.61

15/01/2024 TL# 1 #7460         220484    0/M                466947         1192.18                        3443.79

17/01/2024 TL# 1 #8794         220941    0/M                467087         1180.72                        4624.51

19/01/2024 TL# 1 #188          221389    0/M                467232         1241.65                        5866.16

23/01/2024 TL# 1 #3419         221872    0/M                467429         1338.84                        7205.00

25/01/2024 TL# 1 #5150         222273    0/M                467593         1006.35                        8211.35

30/01/2024 TL# 1 #9360         222686    0/M                467832         1087.51                        9298.86

        9298.86            0.00

**** Reg No: JY50XDGP ****

10/01/2024 TL# 1 #3736         124601    0/M                466701         1206.51                       10505.37

11/01/2024 TL# 1 #4364         124872    0/M                466764          919.34                       11424.71

16/01/2024 TL# 1 #8130         125157    0/M                467031          871.62                       12296.33

18/01/2024 TL# 1 #9417         125458    0/M                467143          888.58                       13184.91

22/01/2024 TL# 1 #2711         125778    0/M                467360          879.93                       14064.84

24/01/2024 TL# 1 #4144         126114    0/M                467496          817.83                       14882.67

25/01/2024 TL# 1 #4979         126332    0/M                467572          923.32                       15805.99

29/01/2024 TL# 1 #8638         126784    0/M                467764         1392.99                       17198.98

30/01/2024 TL# 1 #9383         126995    0/M                467834          638.19                       17837.17

        8538.31            0.00

**** Reg No: JZ92PZGP ****

11/01/2024 TL# 1 #4369         96669     0/M                466765         2590.32                       20427.49

16/01/2024 TL# 1 #8126         97557     0/M                467029         3561.24                       23988.73

19/01/2024 TL# 1 #317          982212    0/M                467245         2797.44                       26786.17

24/01/2024 TL# 1 #4388         98896     0/M                467522         2860.59                       29646.76

31/01/2024 TL# 1 #315          99543     0/M                467926         2757.91                       32404.67

       14567.50            0.00

**** Reg No: KS35GTGP ****

09/01/2024 TL# 1 #3135         51479     0/M                466647         2068.02                       34472.69

15/01/2024 TL# 1 #7443         52199     0/M                466945         2979.76                       37452.45

23/01/2024 TL# 1 #3393         52825     0/M                467424         2977.54                       40429.99

31/01/2024 TL# 1 #117          53510     0/M                467907         2805.51                       43235.50

       10830.83            0.00
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Closing Balance :      43235.50

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     43235.50         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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